
Western Australia Regional Events  
July to September 2018

Goldfields – DESMOND

Esperance
Tuesday, 7 and Wednesday,  
8 August (two half days)

8:45am to 12:00pm

Great Southern – DESMOND

Albany Monday, 9 July 8:45am to 4:30pm

Albany Wednesday, 12 September 8:45am to 4:30pm

Cranbrook Tuesday, 31 July 8:45am to 4:30pm

Denmark Thursday, 16 August 8:45am to 4:30pm

Tambellup Wednesday, 29 August 8:45am to 4:30pm

Kojonup Monday, 24 September 8:45am to 4:30pm

Kimberley – DESMOND

Broome Expression of interest TBC

Midwest – DESMOND

Geraldton Monday, 23 July 8:45am to 4:30pm

Geraldton Monday, 27 August 8:45am to 4:30pm

Geraldton Friday, 14 September 8:45am to 4:30pm

Kalbarri Monday, 30 July 8:45am to 4:30pm

Jurien Bay Monday, 13 August 8:45am to 4:30pm

Dongara Friday, 17 August 8:45am to 4:30pm

Pilbara – DESMOND

South Hedland Wednesday, 8 August 8:30am to 4:30pm

South Hedland Wednesday, 19 September 8:30am to 4:30pm

Tom Price Thursday, 9 August 8:45am to 4:30pm

Tom Price Thursday, 13 September 8:45am to 4:30pm

Pilbara – Walking Away

South Hedland Wednesday, 18 July 8:30 am to 12:00 pm

South Hedland Wednesday, 29 August 8:30am to 12:00pm

South West – DESMOND

Margaret River Friday, 6 July 8:45am to 4:30pm

Donnybrook Thursday, 19 July 8:45am to 4:30pm

Busselton Friday, 3 August 8:45am to 4:30pm

Manjimup Wednesday, 8 August 8:45am to 4:30pm

Bunbury Thursday, 16 August 8:45am to 4:30pm

Bunbury Saturday, 1 September 8:45am to 4:30pm

Bunbury Monday, 10 September 8:45am to 4:30pm

Augusta Friday, 7 September 8:45am to 4:30pm

Bridgetown Wednesday, 19 September 8:45am to 4:30pm

Wheatbelt – DESMOND

Northam Wednesday, 25 July 8:45am to 4:30pm

Northam Wednesday, 26 September 8:45am to 4:30pm

Narrogin Tuesday, 31 July 8:45am to 4:30pm

Narrogin Wednesday, 12 September 8:45am to 4:30pm

Merredin Thursday, 9 August 8:45am to 4:30pm

Jurien Bay Monday, 13 August 8:45am to 4:30pm

Lancelin Monday, 27 August 8:45am to 4:30pm

Wheatbelt – Connect With Diabetes

Northam TBC TBC
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